Garage Shelters
Canadian made for tough snow conditions
The Classic Garage Shelter
Starting at:
$601.43  $571.36
Credit Card  Certified Cheque
11' x 12' (up to 11' x 40')
1 Year Manufacturer's Defects Warranty

"Less 5%"
if payment is
made by
cashier's check
Only applicable
taxes are extra!
Size Item #
DELIVERED COST
Credit Card Price
$CAD
DELIVERED COST
Credit Card Price
$US
Replacement
Tops
11' x 12' (6'6" clearance) 3BCL12 $601.43 $601.43 $242.64
11' x 16' (6'6" clearance) 3BCL16 $668.56 $668.56 $268.00
11' x 20' (6'6" clearance) 3BCL20 $735.69 $735.69 $294.80
11' x 24' (6'6" clearance) 3BCL24 $826.11 $826.11 $320.26
11' x 28' (6'6" clearance) 3BCL28 $980.92 $980.92 $347.06
11' x 32' (6'6" clearance) 3BCL32 $1046.68 $1046.68 $373.86
11' x 36' (6'6" clearance) 3BCL36 $1132.99 $1132.99 $406.02
11' x 40' (6'6" clearance) 3BCL40 $1212.45 $1212.45 $432.82
Harnois Classic Shelter             Special Offering- 8 oz welded seam white polyethylene top
All Pricing is
"Less 5%"
if payment is
made by
cashier's check
Only applicable
taxes are extra!
Size Item #
DELIVERED COST
Credit Card Price
$CAD
DELIVERED COST
Credit Card Price
$US
Replacement
Tops
11' x 16' (6'6" clearance) 3BCL16-8 $749.39 $749.39 $337.68
11' x 20' (6'6" clearance) 3BCL20-8 $828.85 $828.85 $373.86
11' x 32' (6'6" clearance) 3BCL32-8 $1176.83 $1176.83 $483.74